
RESULTS  FOR
Category  : MEN

Event       : SKEET

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

NYDRIE, Tomas 233  24 24 24 25 122   1 MEN 20 25CZE +12   8  10   8  10   2 56
SENTSOV, Roman 300  24 24 24 25 122   2 MEN 18 25RUS +14  10   8  10  10   1 56

CASSANDRO, Tammaro 266  25 24 24 24 122   3 MEN 19 25ITA +32   9  10   7  45
KOSSI, Oskari 242  25 24 23 25 122   4 MEN 17 25FIN +5   8   9  34

KILLANDER, Karlfrederick 250  25 25 24 23 122   5 MEN 18 25GBR +31   7  25
ZEMLIN, Alexander 308  25 25 25 25 125   6 MEN 16 25RUS  16
SLAVICEK, Milos 234  24 25 25 23 122   7 MEN  25CZE +9

MAVROMMATIS, Nikolaos 255  25 24 25 22 121   8 MEN  25GRE

SHARAPOV, Michael 301  24 24 24 24 121   9 MEN  25RUS

KAZAKOS, George 222  23 25 24 24 121  10 MEN  25CYP

ASTAKHOV, Anton 288  25 24 24 24 121  11 MEN  24RUS

SABLONE, Marco 268  24 25 24 25 121  12 MEN  23ITA

WATNDAL, Erik 279  25 24 24 22 120  13 MEN  25NOR

FILTVEDT, Jonas 273  25 24 23 23 120  14 MEN  25NOR

UNDSETH, Ole 278  24 25 24 24 120  15 MEN  23NOR

STARTSEV, Yaroslav 304  24 24 25 24 120  16 MEN  23RUS

JENSEN, Tom 275  24 24 24 25 120  17 MEN  23NOR

IVANOV, Sergey 295  24 25 24 25 120  18 MEN  22RUS

BIRD, Jeremy 247  25 21 24 24 119  19 MEN  25GBR

BONDOR, Alexander 289  24 24 22 24 119  20 MEN  25RUS

CHAPESHIS, Tasos 219  24 23 24 24 119  21 MEN  24CYP

VAKI, Nicos 230  23 23 24 25 119  22 MEN  24CYP

PILSHCHIKOV, Nikolay 298  25 24 24 23 119  23 MEN  23RUS

GILLIHGAN, Michaelgilligan 249  24 24 24 24 119  24 MEN  23GBR

DEMIN, Sergey 291  24 23 22 24 118  25 MEN  25RUS

TEPLYY, Nikolay 305  23 24 22 25 118  26 MEN  24RUS

ABDELFATTAH, Kareem 236  23 23 24 24 118  27 MEN  24EGY

ENGEN, Joergen 272  25 23 22 25 118  28 MEN  23NOR

ALATTIYA, Naser 285  24 24 24 23 118  29 MEN  23QAT

NICOLAIDES, Stefanos 227  24 24 24 23 118  30 MEN  23CYP

MITAS, Eftymios 256  24 23 21 24 117  31 MEN  25GRE

GKOGKOLAKIS, Ioannis 254  23 23 22 24 117  32 MEN  25GRE

GARANIN, Andrey 293  23 24 23 23 117  33 MEN  24RUS

CHALKIADAKIS, 253  23 24 23 23 117  34 MEN  24GRE

VASILIOU, Nicolas 231  23 24 23 23 117  35 MEN  24CYP

TOMECEK, Jakub 235  22 25 22 24 117  36 MEN  24CZE

LLEWELLIN, Ben 251  21 23 25 24 117  37 MEN  24GBR

ACHILLEOS, George 215  25 24 23 22 117  38 MEN  23CYP

FYLLING, Hernik 274  23 24 23 24 117  39 MEN  23NOR

MICHAELIDES, Menelaos 225  24 24 22 25 117  40 MEN  22CYP

CHASIKOS, Andreas 220  24 20 23 24 116  41 MEN  25CYP

DONSKIKH, Daniil 292  22 24 22 23 116  42 MEN  25RUS
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NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

NAUMENKO, Aleksei 320  24 24 24 21 116  43 MEN  23UKR

ANTONIOU, Soteris 217  23 21 25 24 116  44 MEN  23CYP

LODDE, Luigi 267  25 22 24 23 116  45 MEN  22ITA

MENELAOU, Charalambos 224  24 25 21 24 116  46 MEN  22CYP

ATHANASIOU, Fotis 218  23 24 23 24 116  47 MEN  22CYP

LAVRENIUK, Oleksandr 316  22 25 22 25 116  48 MEN  22UKR

TAKANEN, Tommi 244  22 23 24 25 116  49 MEN  22FIN

WERYS, Jakub 284  23 24 24 25 116  50 MEN  20POL

HAAGA, Vincent 252  20 25 23 23 115  51 MEN  24GER

CHRISTIE, Drew 311  23 21 24 25 115  52 MEN  22SCO

LAITINEN, Timo 243  23 23 23 25 115  53 MEN  21FIN

FROLOV, Andrey 269  21 23 22 23 114  54 MEN  25KAZ

 SABANCI, Mehmet 228  23 22 22 23 114  55 MEN  24CYP

KOBZARYK, Andriy 322  22 24 24 20 114  56 MEN  24UKR

LAKIYA, Pavel 265  21 23 22 23 113  57 MEN  24ISR

SCIBERRAS, Jason 321  24 22 22 22 113  58 MEN  23MLT

DALE, David 248  24 21 22 23 113  59 MEN  23GBR

HRYBOVSKYY, Rostyslav 315  23 22 23 22 113  60 MEN  23UKR

RUSTAD, Knut 277  22 23 23 22 113  61 MEN  23NOR

CLOITRE, Remi 246  22 23 22 23 113  62 MEN  23FRA

FILTVEDT, Gunnar 323  23 24 22 22 113  63 MEN  22NOR

YECHSHENKO, Alexandr 271  25 22 22 23 113  64 MEN  21KAZ

CONSTANTINOU, Demetris 221  25 22 23 23 113  65 MEN  20CYP

PETROPOULOS, Marios 263  24 23 23 20 112  66 MEN  22GRE

KOKKINOS, Christodoulos 223  23 22 23 22 112  67 MEN  22CYP

MYHREHAGEN, Vidar 276  22 22 24 22 112  68 MEN  22NOR

ALZAHLI, Badar 282  23 23 22 23 112  69 MEN  21OMA

IPATOV, Heorhiy 314  23 22 20 23 111  70 MEN  23UKR

ZAITSEV, Peter 232  24 23 22 21 111  71 MEN  21CYP

ALNASSERI, Yasir 281  24 21 23 23 111  72 MEN  20OMA

DOVGAL, Mikhail 303  20 24 21 22 110  73 MEN  23RUS

CHMIELIMSKI, Adam 283  23 24 19 22 109  74 MEN  21POL

OVRID, Kim 287  23 21 23 22 109  75 MEN  20NOR

KALIMULLIN, Sabir 296  23 20 24 22 109  76 MEN  20RUS

CHAGAEV, Vladimir 290  22 21 22 24 109  77 MEN  20RUS

VELLESTE, Reino 241  22 22 22 24 109  78 MEN  19EST

CHAURAY, Dylan 245  25 20 20 21 108  79 MEN  22FRA

MILAS, Sevos 226  23 24 21 22 108  80 MEN  18CYP

HANSEN, Frank 238  21 20 21 22 107  81 MEN  23NOR

KULIKOV, Vitaliy 270  22 22 21 20 107  82 MEN  22KAZ

ISTOMIN, Sergey 310  24 21 23 18 106  83 MEN  20RUS

PAPANTONIOU, Panagiotis 258  23 23 20 20 106  84 MEN  20GRE

SKLYARETS, Andriy 317  21 22 21 19 105  85 MEN  22UKR

ABDELHAIZEKOKAH, Magdy 237  21 22 22 20 105  86 MEN  20EGY

BHATTI, Barjinder 214  21 21 24 21 105  87 MEN  18CAN

JONSSON, Mikael 312  22 18 21 24 104  88 MEN  19SWE

POPOV, Georgi 212  25 20 22 20 104  89 MEN  17BUL

VASHCHUK, Yurii 318  21 17 18 25 103  90 MEN  22UKR
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NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

ANTONIOU, Antonis 216  22 22 19 20 103  91 MEN  20CYP

KYPCHAK, Vasul 297  21 22 18 22 103  92 MEN  20UKR

ABUZAROV, Nikolay 286  22 20 23 22 103  93 MEN  16RUS

VASILIOU, Panagiotis 260  19 20 22 23 102  94 MEN  18GRE

GUDZ, Sergey 294  21 19 20 19 101  95 MEN  22RUS

ABOELMAGD, Ahmed 239  21 21 20 20 100  96 MEN  18EGY

NTENIKORAKIS, Athanasios 257  23 17 15 20  99  97 MEN  24GRE

ZAVORITKO, Yaroslav 319  23 19 19 19  99  98 MEN  19UKR

ALGHARBI, Mohammed 280  21 21 22 17  99  99 MEN  18OMA

ZAPRYANOV, Zapryan 213  17 22 23 20  98 100 MEN  16BUL

TSINIKOLAS, Fotis 229  19 20 20 19  97 101 MEN  19CYP

PAPPAS, Georgios 261  22 20 17 20  97 102 MEN  18GRE

PORTIANKO, Nikolai 299  20 21 18 20  96 103 MEN  17RUS

CHERNEHA, Oleksandr 313  20 20 16 22  94 104 MEN  16UKR

TIKUNOV, Konstantin 307  20 19 18 16  91 105 MEN  18RUS

KIOSSES, Constantinos 262  21 16 19 16  90 106 MEN  18GRE

GAYGEROV, Rostislav 309  17 16 19 17  89 107 MEN  20RUS

TIKUNOV, Andrey 306  19 17 14 15  82 108 MEN  17RUS

ABUAWAD, Aosamafares 264   5 10 24  39 109 MEN ISR

SHUSHAKOV, Aleksei 302 110 MEN RUS

KUKOBAKO, Valeriy 211 111 MEN BLR
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET      Category : MEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

1 Russia   1364

ZEMLIN, Alexander  308  25 25 25 25 125 25

ASTAKHOV, Anton  288  25 24 24 24 121 24

TEPLYY, Nikolay  305  23 24 22 25 118 24

 73 73 71 74           73

2 Norway   2360

FILTVEDT, Jonas  273  25 24 23 23 120 25

UNDSETH, Ole  278  24 25 24 24 120 23

WATNDAL, Erik  279  25 24 24 22 120 25

 74 73 71 69           73

3 Russia   3360

SHARAPOV, Michael  301  24 24 24 24 121 25

STARTSEV, Yaroslav  304  24 24 25 24 120 23

BONDOR, Alexander  289  24 24 22 24 119 25

 72 72 71 72           73

4 Italy   1359

CASSANDRO, Tammaro  266  25 24 24 24 122 25

SABLONE, Marco  268  24 25 24 25 121 23

LODDE, Luigi  267  25 22 24 23 116 22

 74 71 72 72           70

5 Greece   1355

MAVROMMATIS, Nikolaos  255  25 24 25 22 121 25

GKOGKOLAKIS, Ioannis  254  23 23 22 24 117 25

MITAS, Eftymios  256  24 23 21 24 117 25

 72 70 68 70           75
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET      Category : MEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

6 Cyprus   1355

KAZAKOS, George  222  23 25 24 24 121 25

ACHILLEOS, George  215  25 24 23 22 117 23

VASILIOU, Nicolas  231  23 24 23 23 117 24

 71 73 70 69           72

7 Finland   1353

KOSSI, Oskari  242  25 24 23 25 122 25

TAKANEN, Tommi  244  22 23 24 25 116 22

LAITINEN, Timo  243  23 23 23 25 115 21

 70 70 70 75           68

8 Norway   1351

JENSEN, Tom  275  24 24 24 25 120 23

ENGEN, Joergen  272  25 23 22 25 118 23

RUSTAD, Knut  277  22 23 23 22 113 23

 71 70 69 72           69

9 Norway   3350

GUSLAND, Olehenrik   (VET)  166  24 24 23 24 120 25

FYLLING, Hernik  274  23 24 23 24 117 23

FILTVEDT, Gunnar  323  23 24 22 22 113 22

 70 72 68 70           70

10 Russia   2343

KALIMULLIN, Rahimzhan  168  24 23 23 24 118 24

DONSKIKH, Daniil  292  22 24 22 23 116 25

KALIMULLIN, Sabir  296  23 20 24 22 109 20

 69 67 69 69           69
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET      Category : MEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

11 Ukraine   1330

KOBZARYK, Andriy  322  22 24 24 20 114 24

HRYBOVSKYY, Rostyslav  315  23 22 23 22 113 23

KYPCHAK, Vasul  297  21 22 18 22 103 20

 66 68 65 64           67

12 Egypt   1323

ABDELFATTAH, Kareem  236  23 23 24 24 118 24

ABDELHAIZEKOKAH, Magdy  237  21 22 22 20 105 20

ABOELMAGD, Ahmed  239  21 21 20 20 100 18

 65 66 66 64           62

13 Oman   1322

ALZAHLI, Badar  282  23 23 22 23 112 21

ALNASSERI, Yasir  281  24 21 23 23 111 20

ALGHARBI, Mohammed  280  21 21 22 17  99 18

 68 65 67 63           59

Page 3/3 11/02/2018 18:37:10

(c) Copyright 2018  by  CSMS  Professional Results Provider



RESULTS  FOR
Category  : WOMEN

Event       : SKEET-(W)

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

SYKOROVA, Veronica  58  23 23 23 24 116   1 WOMEN 16 23SVK +6   9   9   9   9   2 52
BARTOLOMEI, Martina  33  23 25 24 24 119   2 WOMEN 17 23ITA   9   9   9   8   1 52
ELEFTHERIOU, Andri  16  25 25 23 23 120   3 WOMEN 16 24CYP  10   7   9  42
SUMOVA, Barbora  20  23 24 23 25 118   4 WOMEN 17 23CZE +1   8   7  32
BELIKOVA, Marina  46  25 23 22 23 117   5 WOMEN 15 24RUS   9  24
SHAKIROVA, Albina  55  24 22 25 24 118   6 WOMEN 14 23RUS +2  14

JIEWCHALOEMMITS, Utiya  59  23 23 23 23 116   7 WOMEN  24THA +5

BATTAULT, Noemie  24  22 25 21 25 116   8 WOMEN  23FRA +4

FAZYLZGANOVA, Alina  47  23 23 23 24 116   9 WOMEN  23RUS +2

MIKLOS, Sofia-roxana  45  25 22 22 23 116  10 WOMEN  24ROU +0

ORYNBAY, Assem  40  22 22 24 24 115  11 WOMEN  23KAZ

VINOGRADOVA, Natalia  52  22 22 22 24 114  12 WOMEN  24RUS

MOLCHANOVA, Anastassiya  38  23 24 21 23 114  13 WOMEN  23KAZ

KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia  50  21 24 23 23 114  14 WOMEN  23RUS

SCOCCHETTI, Simona  35  22 22 23 23 113  15 WOMEN  23ITA

CHERVYAKOVA, Victoria  60  23 25 19 24 113  16 WOMEN  22UKR

HEINONEN, Marjut  22  24 23 21 24 113  17 WOMEN  21FIN

DIMARZIANTONIO, Chiara  34  24 22 22 24 113  18 WOMEN  21ITA

ANDREOU, Panagiota  15  24 22 21 21 112  19 WOMEN  24CYP

KVARTALOVA, Landysh  51  18 25 23 22 112  20 WOMEN  24RUS

WRIGHT, Sarah  30  23 21 24 21 112  21 WOMEN  23GBR

ADAMKOVA, Hana  19  22 21 24 22 112  22 WOMEN  23CZE

PANARINA, Olga  41  22 22 25 21 111  23 WOMEN  21KAZ

SAKELLAROPOULOU,  32  24 21 21 22 109  24 WOMEN  21GRE

KHAILOVA, Olga  36  20 22 23 23 109  25 WOMEN  21KAZ

GUSEVA, Aleksandra  48  23 23 21 22 109  26 WOMEN  20RUS

NICOLAOU, Constantina  17  21 21 22 21 108  27 WOMEN  23CYP

SKEGGS, Alexandra  28  23 22 20 21 108  28 WOMEN  22GBR

KOMAROVA, Ekaterina  49  21 22 23 21 108  29 WOMEN  21RUS

SZAMREJ, Natalia  44  21 22 23 21 108  30 WOMEN  21POL

ZEMLINA, Kristina  57  19 22 22 22 107  31 WOMEN  22RUS

THEOFANOUS, Louiza  18  19 21 24 23 106  32 WOMEN  19CYP

RYABUKHA, Sandra  53  22 24 18 19 105  33 WOMEN  22RUS

NASSYROVA, Rinata  39  18 19 22 22 104  34 WOMEN  23KAZ

FARSJOE, Malin  43  18 24 19 21 104  35 WOMEN  22NOR

RYZHKOVA, Ekaterina  54  18 19 24 23 104  36 WOMEN  20RUS

TOKAREVA, Victoriia  56  19 19 19 23 101  37 WOMEN  21RUS

CELIUS, Karoline  42  20 23 15 20 100  38 WOMEN  22NOR

MIXHCHUK, Angelina  37  20 18 18 23  98  39 WOMEN  19KAZ

BURGESS, Jessica  26  21 19 18 19  97  40 WOMEN  20GBR

KEFALIDOU, Artemis  31  17 16 20 18  89  41 WOMEN  18GRE

DEPPA, Yana  61  17 19 15 15  87  42 WOMEN  21UKR
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NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

SARMALA, Satu  23  17 19 16 17  87  43 WOMEN  18FIN

WILLS, Faye  29  15 16 13 11  70  44 WOMEN  15GBR

BROWN, Amylouise  25  45 WOMEN GBR

HAMALAINEN, Heidi  21  46 WOMEN FIN
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-(W)      Category : WOMEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

1 Russia   1348

SHAKIROVA, Albina   55  24 22 25 24 118 23

FAZYLZGANOVA, Alina   47  23 23 23 24 116 23

KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia   50  21 24 23 23 114 23

 68 69 71 71           69

2 Italy   1345

BARTOLOMEI, Martina   33  23 25 24 24 119 23

DIMARZIANTONIO, Chiara   34  24 22 22 24 113 21

SCOCCHETTI, Simona   35  22 22 23 23 113 23

 69 69 69 71           67

3 Cyprus   1340

ELEFTHERIOU, Andri   16  25 25 23 23 120 24

ANDREOU, Panagiota   15  24 22 21 21 112 24

NICOLAOU, Constantina   17  21 21 22 21 108 23

 70 68 66 65           71

4 Kazakhstan   1340

ORYNBAY, Assem   40  22 22 24 24 115 23

MOLCHANOVA, Anastassiya   38  23 24 21 23 114 23

PANARINA, Olga   41  22 22 25 21 111 21

 67 68 70 68           67

5 Czech Republic   1336

SUMOVA, Barbora   20  23 24 23 25 118 23

ADAMKOVA, Hana   19  22 21 24 22 112 23

SINDELAROVA, Anna   (WJ)    3  23 22 17 23 106 21

 68 67 64 70           67
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NameBib TotalRank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-(W)      Category : WOMEN
International - Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

6 Russia   2332

BELIKOVA, Marina   46  25 23 22 23 117 24

VINOGRADOVA, Natalia   52  22 22 22 24 114 24

TOKAREVA, Victoriia   56  19 19 19 23 101 21

 66 64 63 70           69

7 Great Britain   1327

WRIGHT, Sarah   30  23 21 24 21 112 23

SKEGGS, Alexandra   28  23 22 20 21 108 22

HIBBS, Emily   (WJ)   27  21 18 23 24 107 21

 67 61 67 66           66

8 Russia   3321

GUSEVA, Aleksandra   48  23 23 21 22 109 20

ZEMLINA, Kristina   57  19 22 22 22 107 22

RYABUKHA, Sandra   53  22 24 18 19 105 22

 64 69 61 63           64
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : MEN JUNIOR

Event       : SKEET

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

IVANOV, Alexander 205  24 24 25 24 121   1 MJ  24RUS +2

EGGLEZOYDES, Petros 175  24 23 25 25 121   2 MJ  24CYP +1

KALLIOINEN, Eetu 190  24 23 24 25 117   3 MJ  21FIN +2

ESHCHANOV, Marc 204  25 21 25 25 117   4 MJ  21RUS +1

PANAGI, Alexandros 184  22 23 23 24 115   5 MJ  23CYP

GHETU, Vlad-mihail 200  24 23 22 24 115   6 MJ  22ROU

MCNEIL, David 209  25 23 23 23 115   7 MJ  21SCO

LOIZIDES, Constantinos 178  23 22 22 24 113   8 MJ  22CYP

DANILENKOV, Andrey 202  23 21 21 24 112   9 MJ  23RUS

GAJERSKI, Maciej 199  24 24 22 20 111  10 MJ  21POL

KISELEV, Aziz 177  23 20 21 23 110  11 MJ  23KAZ

BEDNAR, Rostislav 189  21 21 23 24 110  12 MJ  21CZE

TIKUNOV, Evgenii 208  20 21 22 24 109  13 MJ  22RUS

LEJEUNE, Nicolas 192  21 21 24 25 109  14 MJ  18FRA

YOUNG, Luke 195  22 22 23 20 108  15 MJ  21GBR

DAVIDOVICH, Matvey 203  23 22 23 20 108  16 MJ  20RUS

ANDREOU, Soteris 173  24 20 20 18 106  17 MJ  24CYP

PIVOVAROV, Danil 207  23 21 20 21 106  18 MJ  21RUS

CHERKASHIN, Michil 201  20 22 23 20 106  19 MJ  21RUS

OSIPOV, Gleb 182  21 21 21 23 106  20 MJ  20CYP

LASHKIN, Nikita 206  21 21 18 21 105  21 MJ  24RUS

PAMPORIS, George 183  24 19 20 21 105  22 MJ  21CYP

YECHSHENKO, Eduard 197  21 22 20 23 105  23 MJ  19KAZ

VARNAVIDES, Kleanthis 187  21 20 21 20 103  24 MJ  21CYP

BINNERMARK, Mark 210  20 23 21 21 103  25 MJ  18SWE

BOUSQUET, Ange 191  19 20 22 22 102  26 MJ  19FRA

FRANTZESKAKIS, Nikolaos 196  20 22 17 22 101  27 MJ  20GRE

VAITEKUNAS, Tomas 198  21 19 18 21 100  28 MJ  21LTU

HARRISON, Oliver 194  20 23 20 19 100  29 MJ  18GBR

FRANTZESKOU, Floros 176  16 20 18 22  99  30 MJ  23CYP

PAPADOPOULOS, Emanouel 185  22 17 19 19  99  31 MJ  22CYP

MOUNTIS, Alexandros 180  18 18 20 22  99  32 MJ  21CYP

ECCLESTON, Arran 193  18 22 20 21  96  33 MJ  15GBR

MICHAEL, Kyriacos 179  16 19 19 19  92  34 MJ  19CYP

XENOFONTOS, Andreas 188  18 19 18 19  92  35 MJ  18CYP

SPANOUDAKIS, Ioannis 259  18 20 19 17  90  36 MJ  16GRE

NESTORI, Andreas 181  18 17 16 19  84  37 MJ  14CYP

CHRISTOFOROU, 174  18 18 12 19  83  38 MJ  16CYP

ANASTASIADES, Nicolas 172  16 18 16 11  75  39 MJ  14CYP

PETRIDES, George 186  14 11 14 17  68  40 MJ  12CYP
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RESULTS  FOR
Category  : WOMEN JUNIOR

Event       : SKEET-(W)

06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'
Cyprus Grand Prix

NAMEBIB QFSRANK CAT NOC S6R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 SOELTE l i m i n a t i o n s

BATYRSHINA, Zilya  10  23 22 22 25 115   1 WJ  23RUS

BOGDANOVA, Alisa   8  24 21 23 24 114   2 WJ  22LTU

EVGRAFOVA, Elizaveta  12  22 22 23 24 112   3 WJ  21RUS

BUKHONOVA, Elena  11  22 22 21 22 110   4 WJ  23RUS

ANDREOU, Soteria   1  21 19 22 25 110   5 WJ  23CYP

ZHADNOVA, Anna  14  20 22 23 21 109   6 WJ  23RUS

ISLAI, Raveca-maria   9  19 22 24 20 107   7 WJ  22ROU

HIBBS, Emily  27  21 18 23 24 107   8 WJ  21GBR

SINDELAROVA, Anna   3  23 22 17 23 106   9 WJ  21CZE

KATZOURAKI, Emmanouela   4  22 19 20 23 105  10 WJ  21GRE

GEVAKIAN, Margarita  13  22 21 21 17 103  11 WJ  22RUS

ELEFTHERIOU, Anastasia   2  19 18 22 23 101  12 WJ  19CYP

KRAVCHENKO, Zoya   7  20 22 18 19  99  13 WJ  20KAZ

GORBACHYOVA, Alexandra   5  17 20 18 21  98  14 WJ  22KAZ
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06/02/2018 - 11/02/2018
Nicosia

Cyprus Olympic Shooting Range 'Lakis Psimolophitis'

Event : SKEET-MIX      Category : MIX
Team's Final Results

Cyprus Grand Prix

Team No

1 Italy   2141 +53

SABLONE, Marco  268  24 24 24  72 (M)

DIMARZIANTONIO, Chiara   34  22 23 24  69 (W)

    46 47 48             

2 Finland   3141 +1 +50

LAITINEN, Timo  243  23 25 24  72 (M)

HAMALAINEN, Heidi   21  22 24 23  69 (W)

    45 49 47             

3 Russia   1143 +41

TEPLYY, Nikolay  305  23 25 25  73 (M)

SHAKIROVA, Albina   55  23 23 24  70 (W)

    46 48 49             

4 Italy   1146 +31

CASSANDRO, Tammaro  266  24 25 25  74 (M)

SCOCCHETTI, Simona   35  25 24 23  72 (W)

    49 49 48             

5 Italy   3142 +2 +22

LODDE, Luigi  267  24 24 24  72 (M)

BARTOLOMEI, Martina   33  24 23 23  70 (W)

    48 47 47             

6 Kazakhstan   1142 +1 +14

FROLOV, Andrey  269  25 24 24  73 (M)

ORYNBAY, Assem   40  22 24 23  69 (W)

    47 48 47             
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7 Russia   8140

ISTOMIN, Sergey  310  23 25 24  72 (M)

VINOGRADOVA, Natalia   52  24 22 22  68 (W)

    47 47 46             

8 France   1139

BATTAULT, Noemie   24  24 22 24  70 (W)

CLOITRE, Remi  246  23 25 21  69 (M)

    47 47 45             

9 Russia   2139

ASTAKHOV, Anton  288  25 23 25  73 (M)

KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia   50  22 22 22  66 (W)

    47 45 47             

10 Poland   1138

WERYS, Jakub  284  23 24 23  70 (M)

SZAMREJ, Natalia   44  23 23 22  68 (W)

    46 47 45             

11 Ukraine   1138

NAUMENKO, Aleksei  320  23 23 24  70 (M)

CHERVYAKOVA, Victoria   60  23 22 23  68 (W)

    46 45 47             

12 Russia   3138

ZEMLIR, Alexander  308  24 24 24  72 (M)

FAZYLZGANOVA, Alina   47  22 19 25  66 (W)

    46 43 49             
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13 Finland   1138

TAKANEN, Tommi  244  24 25 24  73 (M)

HEINONEN, Marjut   22  21 23 21  65 (W)

    45 48 45             

14 Great Britain   4138

KILLANDER, Karlfrederick  250  23 24 24  71 (M)

HIBBS, Emily   (WJ)   27  22 24 21  67 (W)

    45 48 45             

15 Kazakhstan   2138

KULIKOV, Vitaliy  270  23 25 24  72 (M)

MOLCHANOVA, Anastassiya   38  21 24 21  66 (W)

    44 49 45             

16 Kazakhstan   3138

YECHSHENKO, Alexandr  271  22 24 24  70 (M)

PANARINA, Olga   41  22 24 22  68 (W)

    44 48 46             

17 Norway   1136

FILTVEDT, Jonas  273  24 25 21  70 (M)

FARSJOE, Malin   43  23 23 20  66 (W)

    47 48 41             

18 Russia   7136

SENTSOV, Roman  300  25 24 25  74 (M)

TOKAREVA, Victoriia   56  22 20 20  62 (W)

    47 44 45             
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19 Russia  12136

BELIKOVA, Marina   46  24 23 23  70 (W)

ABUZAROV, Nikolay  286  22 22 22  66 (M)

    46 45 45             

20 Romania   1134

GHETU, Vlad-mihail  200  22 24 24  70 (M)

ISLAI, Raveca-maria    9  24 21 19  64 (W)

    46 45 43             

21 Russia  10134

KALIMULLIN, Rahimzhan  168  23 21 25  69 (M)

RYABUKHA, Sandra   53  21 21 23  65 (W)

    44 42 48             

22 Russia   4134

IVANOV, Alexandr  205  22 23 23  68 (M)

BATYRSHINA, Zilya   10  20 22 24  66 (W)

    42 45 47             

23 Russia  11133

KALIMULLIN, Sabir  296  21 21 25  67 (M)

GUSEVA, Aleksandra   48  23 22 21  66 (W)

    44 43 46             

24 Great Britain   1132

LLEWELLIN, Ben  251  24 25 23  72 (M)

WRIGHT, Sarah   30  20 19 21  60 (W)

    44 44 44             
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25 Russia   5131

GEVAKIAN, Margarita   13  23 22 22  67 (W)

DANILENKOV, Andrey  202  23 21 20  64 (M)

    46 43 42             

26 Russia  13131

DONSKIKH, Daniil  292  23 22 23  68 (M)

ZEMLINA, Kristina   57  20 23 20  63 (W)

    43 45 43             

27 Russia   9130

IVANOV, Sergey  295  24 24 23  71 (M)

RYZHKOVA, Ekaterina   54  18 22 19  59 (W)

    42 46 42             

28 Russia   6130

BUKHONOVA, Elena   11  21 24 21  66 (W)

DAVIDOVICH, Matvey  203  20 21 23  64 (M)

    41 45 44             

29 Lithuania   1125

BOGDANOVA, Alisa    8  23 22 20  65 (W)

VAITEKUNAS, Tomas  198  21 22 17  60 (M)

    44 44 37             

30 Norway   2125

FYLLING, Hernik  274  22 21 23  66 (M)

CELIUS, Karoline   42  21 18 20  59 (W)

    43 39 43             
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31 Great Britain   3124

DALE, David  248  19 25 22  66 (M)

SKEGGS, Alexandra   28  21 23 14  58 (W)

    40 48 36             

32 Finland   2112

PENTTI, Arto  163  18 19 24  61 (M)

SARMALA, Satu   23  20 16 15  51 (W)

    38 35 39             

33 Great Britain   2109

BURGESS, Jessica   26  20 19 18  57 (W)

HARRISON, Oliver  194  16 18 18  52 (M)

    36 37 36             

34 Great Britain   5106

GILLIHGAN, Michaelgilligan  249  22 24 25  71 (M)

WILLS, Faye   29  14 10 11  35 (W)

    36 34 36             

35 Ukraine   2104

ZAVORITKO, Yaroslav  319  17 20 20  57 (M)

DEPPA, Yana   61  14 14 19  47 (W)

    31 34 39             
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